2022 HXC Color Wars

8/5/22

PL Name Gender Grade Team Time Lap

1 Tayshaun Ogomo M 10 B 05:00.7 05:00.7
2 Micah Tang M 10 R 05:10.5 00:09.8
3 Jonah Tang M 10 w 05:10.9 00:00.4
4 McKay Steadman M 10 w 05:19.3 00:08.5
5 Fiesty Favs F 8 w 05:24.9 00:05.6
6 Adam Wardle M 9 B 05:32.7 00:07.8
7 Caleb Brown M 9 B 05:34.9 00:02.2
8 Malachai Nielson M 9 w 05:40.3 00:05.5
9 Parker Monsivais M 10 W 05:42.9 00:02.6
10 Eli Wardle M 8 R 05:51.0 00:08.1
11 Krew Saunders M 8 B 05:54.3 00:03.3
12 Deacon Smith M 9 w 05:58.2 00:03.9
13 Breelyssa Leeper F 9 W 06:00.6 00:02.4
14 Jordan Soles M 10 R 06:02.6 00:02.0
15 Dallin Matthews M 9 w 06:05.6 00:03.1
16 Lindsey Gerhart F 9 R 06:09.0 00:03.4
17 Jordan Greensides M 8 B 06:14.5 00:05.5
18 Connor Beckstrom M 8 B 06:28.6 00:14.1
19 CaSh Smith M 8 R 06:29.3 00:00.8
20 Devin Hawks M 10 B 06:31.2 00:01.9
21 Maci Woolf F 10 B 06:31.6 00:00.4
22 Rebekah Lin F 9 w 06:33.2 00:01.5
23 Rafe Browne M 7 W 06:35.3 00:02.1
24 Claire Hones F 10 B 06:40.0 00:04.7
25 James Hyer M 9 R 06:45.2 00:05.2
26 Tucker Scranton M 8 R 06:49.4 00:04.2
27 Mason Hadlock M 7 B 06:50.2 00:00.9
28 Sydney Steadman F 8 R 07:02.2 00:12.0
29 Shayla Garner F 6 R 07:21.9 00:19.6
30 Natalie Wardle F 7 R 07:37.7 00:15.8

Team Scores

White Team 46
Blue Team 59
Red Team 68




